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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
4.373 3.833 4.321 3.774 100000 100000 99676 99717 7405221 7879413 74.0522 78.7941
0.271 0.144 1.081 0.573 99568 99623 398045 398370 7305545 7779696 73.3725 78.0917
0.069 0.024 0.346 0.122 99460 99566 497215 497797 6907499 7381325 69.4499 74.1354
0.125 0.079 0.625 0.395 99426 99553 496974 497669 6410284 6883528 64.473 69.1441
0.469 0.275 2.341 1.371 99364 99514 496237 497229 5913310 6385860 59.5118 64.1705
0.581 0.161 2.901 0.804 99131 99378 494937 496688 5417073 5888631 54.6455 59.2551
0.708 0.243 3.534 1.21 98844 99298 493344 496188 4922137 5391942 49.7973 54.3008
1.151 0.191 5.739 0.954 98494 99178 491058 495651 4428793 4895754 44.965 49.3636
1.279 0.677 6.372 3.378 97929 99083 488085 494578 3937735 4400103 40.2101 44.4083
2.028 1.153 10.094 5.748 97305 98748 484070 492322 3449650 3905526 35.4519 39.5503
3.703 1.898 18.356 9.45 96323 98181 477194 488584 2965580 3413204 30.7879 34.7645
6.686 3.525 32.919 17.481 94555 97253 464992 482014 2488386 2924620 26.3169 30.0723

11.316 6.66 55.129 32.792 91442 95553 444607 469930 2023395 2442606 22.1276 25.5629
18.922 10.393 90.598 50.738 86401 92419 412435 450374 1578787 1972676 18.2728 21.3448
30.373 15.596 141.687 75.241 78573 87730 365034 422149 1166352 1522302 14.8442 17.3521
39.061 23.76 178.669 112.512 67440 81129 307078 382827 801319 1100153 11.8819 13.5605
63.682 46.887 275.637 210.719 55391 72001 238785 322076 494241 717327 8.9228 9.9627

111.993 90.307 435.89 368.518 40123 56829 156892 231790 255457 395251 6.3668 6.9551
199.562 186.553 645.708 619.992 22634 35887 98565 163461 98565 163461 4.3548 4.5549
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